
 

 

 

 

Welcome Wilder Families 

The FRIST DAY of School is Thursday, August 12th! 

 We hope all families enjoyed the Summer Break.  

The Wilder Team is eagerly awaiting having all of our students back in the building, getting to know our families and 

ensuring all students are successful! 

Please take a few minutes to read the following important information that will prepare you for the beginning of the 

school year. We look forward to serving your family. 

REGISTRATION Information 5th Grade Health Fare Bus Registration 

If you were a 4th grade family attending SCUC last year, and you 
will begin 5th grade this year, please log into Ascender and upload 

your Proof of Residence document only if you did not do this in 
the spring. 

For questions about registration, please visit www.scuc.txed.net 
or call Susan Chapman, Registrar, at (210) 619-4203. 

Wednesday, August 4th  
8:00-12:00 & 1:00-4:00 

Wilder Intermediate  
 

Complete required 5th Gr 
Screenings and meet our 

School Nurse! 

ALL Students riding the 
Bus MUST be registered 

for transportation.  Please 
register by August 5th. 
SCUC Bus Registration  

School Hours Dress Code Wilder Drop Off Map  

7:40 AM - 2:50 PM 

Students can arrive 

on campus at 7:05 

AM. 

Remember 
 Shorts need to be mid-thigh high 

Jeans should not have excessive rips 
Leggings need to be worn with 

something that covers the bottom 
Shirts showing the stomach are not 

allowed 

Please follow our traffic flow map if you will drop off 

your child in the mornings or pick up your child from 

school in the afternoons.  

Please do not drop students off in the parking lot.  

Students should always use crosswalks. 

                                                     Meet The Teacher     Intermediate Supply Lists 

6th Grade 
Monday, August 9 
4:15 PM - 5:15 PM 

5th Grade 
Monday, August 9 
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

6th Gr Schedule Pick Up is August 6th from 8:00-11:00 
and 1:00-4:00 OR the night of Meet the Teacher. 
5th Gr Homeroom Teacher Names are distributed the 
night of Meet the Teacher in the café. 

 Teachers will not conduct parent/teacher conferences during the event. Please schedule a private conference 
at a later time, if necessary. 

 There will be no student course schedule changes processed on this evening.  A Schedule Change Request 
form can be obtained in the café.   

 Please bring your child’s school supplies with you to this event so that you may drop them off. 

 Student Planners will be provided for students and distributed the first day of school. 

 Wilder Spirit Wear Order Forms will go home the first week of school. 

 You can make deposits on your child’s lunch account by using the drop box located in the cafeteria or online 
starting August 9, 2021 at www.myschoolbucks.com  

Campus Support Team 

Sarah Dauphinais Principal sdauphinais@scuc.txed.net  Sandra Yoder Secretary syoder@scuc.txed.net  

Dani Sanchez 
5th Asst. 
Principal 

esanchez@scuc.txed.net  Susan Chapman Registrar schapman@scuc.txed.net  

Michael Keough 
6th Asst. 
Principal 

mkeough@scuc.txed.net  Natalie Keaney Receptionist nkeaney@scuc.txed.net  

Sarah Dean Counselor sdean@scuc.txed.net  Maureen Gagnon 
Café 
Manager 

mgagnon@scuc.txed.net  

Andrea Milligan CIS Counselor amilligan@scuc.txed.net  Kim Sullivan Nurse ksullivan@scuc.txed.net  

Laura Ingalls Wilder Intermediate School 
806 Savannah Drive    Schertz, TX 78154 

Office: (210) 619-4200    

BELONGING, GROWTH, SUCCESS 

#ourpromise 
 

http://www.scuc.txed.net/
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdE4odLq1Sa2u-H_bYUGkScfOtVS76KG4HsDfwzp-FxkNR6ag/viewform
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1X18mPzEpzbr8AqKb7FauY13sgjcmu32P/view?usp=sharing
https://www.scuc.txed.net/site/Default.aspx?PageID=27968
http://www.myschoolbucks.com/
mailto:sdauphinais@scuc.txed.net
mailto:syoder@scuc.txed.net
mailto:esanchez@scuc.txed.net
mailto:schapman@scuc.txed.net
mailto:mkeough@scuc.txed.net
mailto:nkeaney@scuc.txed.net
mailto:sdean@scuc.txed.net
mailto:mgagnon@scuc.txed.net
mailto:amilligan@scuc.txed.net
mailto:ksullivan@scuc.txed.net

